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Paulton Cemetery Fees and Charges 

The Parish Council shall review the fees and charges annually. Details are available from the 

Council office or on the Parish Council’s website. If a non-parishioner previously lived in 

Paulton for 10 years or more prior to moving out of the Parish, resident interment rates will 

apply. 

Interments 

*Interment fees are double for non-residents 

For the interment of a body in an earthen grave £49.47 

 

For the interment of cremated remains in a grave £29.58 

 

For the scattering of ashes in the cemetery £29.58 

 

  Exclusive Rights of Burial in earthen graves 

For the exclusive right of burial, for 75 years, in an earthen grave 7ft 
6ins by 3ft by 3ft ins wide: 

£223.89 

 

For the exclusive right of burial, for 75 years, of cremated remains in 
an earthen grave 3ft by 3ft in the cremated remains section: 

£109.14 

 

Transfer of the Exclusive Right of Burial £45.00 

 

Please note that non-parishioners are not permitted to reserve burial or cremated remains 

plots in the cemetery in advance of interments. 

 

*Memorial fees are double for non-residents 

Monuments and Gravestones 

A headstone, tablet book or scroll £109.14 

 

For each added inscription £29.58 

 

Maintenance of Graves 

After twelve months, levelling of the grassed area £49.47 
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Please note: 

Persons who were residents of the Bloomfield Care Centre will be charged non-parishioners 

fees unless it is known that they lived on the Parish prior to entering the care centre. 

 


